
Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Kolek Jakub Audi RS3 25 9 25 30 25 30 25 169 160

2 Jačišin Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 21 25 30 15 30 25 21 167 152

3 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza WRX STI 19 30 21 21 17 108 108

4 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 15 17 10 17 15 21 17 112 102

5 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 7 12 19 13 13 19 19 102 95

6 Magyar Patrik Seat Ibiza 17 10 15 14 11 17 15 99 89

7 Harsanyi Ľudovít Skoda 105 L 13 15 13 12 14 15 9 91 82

8 Olejník Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 13 14 10 12 12 11 74 72

9 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 0 14 11 8 8 14 13 68 68

10 Peko Damián Citroën Saxo Vts 14 8 12 7 9 11 12 73 66

11 Podolský Dušan Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 10 11 9 6 13 10 59 59

12 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 25 19 44 44

13 Klik Peter BMW e36 M3 0 19 21 40 40

14 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 19 7 3 0 10 0 39 39

15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 21 17 38 38

16 Pecuch Roland Lada 2107 12 11 10 33 33

17 Kolčák Róbert Škoda Fabia R5 30 30 30

18 Béreš Jozef Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 30 30 30

19 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 1 0 0 5 5 8 8 27 27

20 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 0 6 5 4 3 4 5 27 27

21 Macák Lukáš Audi A3 5 4 6 2 1 7 25 25

22 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 9 7 8 24 24

23 Jaszay Marek Citroën C2 Vts 9 6 7 22 22

24 Motýľ Vladimír BMW e30 11 4 15 15

25 Jóni Patrik Citroën Saxo Vts 14 14 14
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26 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 0 5 3 0 2 0 2 12 12

27 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 10 10

28 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1 0 2 6 9 9

29 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 3 1 0 5 0 9 9

30 Nahalka Ján Honda Civic Type-R 9 9 9

31 Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 8 8 8

32 Lenger Lukáš Ford Fiesta ST 7 7 7

33 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 6 6 6

34 Jakub Miroslav Opel Corsa 4 2 6 6

35 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 6 6

36 Košťál Šimon VW Polo 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 5

37 Javorský Igor VW Polo 1 4 5 5

38 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 0 0 0 1 1 1

39 Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 0 0 1 0 1 1

40 Guľa Peter Peugeot 206 0 0 0 0

41 Rolík Ondrej Škoda 105 0 0 0 0 0

42 András František ml. Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 0 0 0 0

44 Šimko Martin Peugeot 206 RC 0 0 0

45 Šteffeková Zuzana Fiat 595 Abarth 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 20 15 20 20 20 0 95 95

2 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 20 15 20 55 55

3 Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 6 8 12 20 46 46

4 Rolík Ondrej Škoda 105 15 15 10 40 40

5 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 12 12 0 15 0 39 39

6 András František ml. Honda Civic 4 10 12 12 38 38

7 Jakub Miroslav Opel Corsa 15 10 25 25

TRIEDA S1



8 Olejník Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 12 12 12

9 Guľa Patrik VW Lupo 10 10 10

10 Košťál Šimon VW Polo 8 8 8

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Harsanyi Ľudovít Skoda 105 L 15 20 15 20 20 20 10 120 110

2 Olejník Ján Citroën C2 Vts 15 20 12 15 15 12 89 89

3 Peko Damián Citroën Saxo Vts 20 12 12 10 10 12 15 91 81

4 Pecuch Roland Lada 2107 12 15 12 39 39

5 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 10 8 4 4 6 6 38 38

6 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 4 3 1 6 6 10 8 38 37

7 Jaszay Marek Citroën C2 Vts 10 8 8 26 26

8 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 3 8 6 2 3 2 2 26 24

9 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 6 4 2 1 2 4 4 23 22

10 Košťál Šimon Renault Twingo RS 6 4 3 1 3 3 20 20

11 Jóni Patrik Citroën Saxo Vts 20 20 20

12 Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 10 10 10

13 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 8 8 8

14 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 8 8 8

15 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 2 3 1 8 8

16 Guľa Peter Peugeot 206 1 0 1 1

17 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1 0 1 1

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 12 15 20 15 20 20 20 122 110

2 Magyar Patrik Seat Ibiza 20 10 12 20 15 15 15 107 97

3 Podolský Dušan Renault Clio Sport 15 12 12 12 12 12 75 75

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3



4 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 10 10 6 10 36 36

5 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 20 15 35 35

6 Nahalka Ján Honda Civic Type-R 10 10 10

7 Lenger Lukáš Ford Fiesta ST 8 8 8

8 Šimko Martin Peugeot 206 RC 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Kolek Jakub Audi RS3 15 8 15 20 15 20 15 108 100

2 Jačišin Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 15 20 6 20 15 12 100 94

3 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza WRX STI 10 20 12 12 8 62 62

4 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 8 12 8 8 6 12 10 64 58

5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 0 10 10 4 4 10 8 46 46

6 Macák Lukáš Audi A3 4 6 6 3 2 6 27 27

7 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 10 25 25

8 Klik Peter BMW e36 M3 3 10 12 25 25

9 Béreš Jozef Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 20 20 20

10 Kolčák Róbert Škoda Fabia R5 20 20 20

11 Motýľ Vladimír BMW e30 6 4 10 10

12 Javorský Igor VW Polo 4 3 7 7

13 Šteffeková Zuzana Fiat 595 Abarth 3 3 3

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Peko Damián Citroën Saxo Vts 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 120

2 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 8 12 12 15 15 15 15 92 84

3 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 12 6 6 8 10 12 12 66 60

4 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 10 10 10 10 12 6 8 66 60

5 Košťál Šimon VW Polo 6 8 8 12 8 8 10 60 54

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR



6 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento 15 15 15 45 45

7 Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 4 3 10 6 23 23

8 András František ml. Honda Civic 3 4 6 6 19 19

9 Guľa Peter Peugeot 206 4 4 8 8

Jazdec Vozidlo ČEČEJOVCE VRANOV CESTICE JAHODNÁ 1 JAHODNÁ 2 GELNICA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 20 15 15 20 20 20 20 130 115

2 Petrušová Anna BMW e36 15 15 10 15 55 55

3 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 20 20 0 12 0 52 52

4 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 12 12 24 24

5 Šteffeková Zuzana Fiat 595 Abarth 15 15 15

6 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 15 15 15

ŽENY


